
 
Coolbinia Bombers JFC - Auskick Centre          
K, PP, Yr 1, Yr 2, Bomberettes & Starkick  

                      Draft Key Dates 2016 
                 NB: These fixtures are subject to change. 
 

 
 
Sunday 1st May - Round 1: Opening Round   Tuesday 28th June – Round 9 – FREO DOCKERS VISIT 
Coolbinia Oval 8:30am     Coolbinia Oval 5:00pm  
Canteen – Year 2      Canteen – Kindy/Pre-Primary 
  
         
Sunday 8th May - Round 2: Mothers Day   Sunday 3rd July – GALA DAY 
Coolbinia Oval 8:30am     YEAR 1 & 2 GALA DAY – LANGLEY PARK 
Canteen – Year 1 – DADS ONLY    BYE - Kindy/PP & Starkick   
  
  
Saturday 14th May - Round 3: Twilight Round  Sunday 10th July – School Holiday BYE 
Coolbinia Oval 5:30pm         
Canteen – Kindy/PP      
         

 

Sunday 22nd May - Round 4     Saturday 16th July – Round 10: Twilight Round 
Coolbinia Oval 8.30am     Coolbinia Oval 5:30pm 
Canteen –  Bomberettes & Starkick   Canteen – Year 1 
YEAR 2 INTERCLUB DAY – MT HAWTHORN JFC 
 
 
Sunday 29th May - Round 5    Sunday 24th July – Round 11: Grandparents Day 
Coolbinia Oval 8:30am     Coolbinia Oval 8:30am 
Canteen – Year 2      Canteen – Kindy/PP   
 
 
Sunday 5th June – Round 6     Saturday 30th July – GALA DAY   
Coolbinia Oval 8:30am     YEAR 1 ONLY GALA DAY – LANGLEY PARK 
Canteen – Year 1      (Details to be advised closer to) 
         
      
Sunday 12th June – Round 7    Sunday 31st July – GALA DAY 
Coolbinia Oval 8:30am     PP & YEAR 2 GALA DAY – LANGLEY PARK 
Canteen – Year 2      (Details to be advised closer to) 
YEAR 2 INTERCLUB DAY – COOLBINIA JFC   BYE – Kindy, Year 1 & Starkick   
  
 
Saturday 18th June – Family Fun Day   Saturday 6th August – Round 12: Twilight Round 
Medibank Stadium 1:00 pm    Coolbinia Oval 5:30pm 
PP – Year 2, Bomberettes & Starkick   Canteen – Bomberettes & Starkick 
  
         
Sunday 19th June - Round 8    Sunday 14th August – Round 13 – Parents v Kids Game 
Coolbinia Oval 8:30am     Coolbinia Oval 8:30am 
Canteen –  Bomberettes & Starkick   Canteen – Year 1  
        YEAR 2 INTERCLUB DAY – MT LAWLEY JFC 
     
      
 
*Please Note: Photo Day – to be added once date is confirmed. 


